70 71tradeSELECT® Hubbell Lighting
CONTROLS
Lighting control technologies provide intuitive and flexible deployment options to meet code, enhance
comfort, increase energy savings and improve operating efficiency for enterprises of any size.
HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
CX LIGHTING
CONTROL
SYSTEMS

Mounting Height
*Lenses sold separately.
Ordering Example: WSPDBEMUNV Sensor + WSP–L360–WH Lens
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks
by Hubbell Lighting Inc. is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
DAYLIGHT
HARVESTING
Bluetooth
OCCUPANCY
SENSING
SMART
CYCLING
DAYLIGHT
HARVESTING
OMNI® DUAL
TECHNOLOGY
CEILING SENSOR
Part # Catalog # UPC Technology Coverage Voltage
Stock Location
CA GA IL NJ TX
OMNIDT500 OMNIDT500 640181402660    Passive Infrared & Ultrasonic 180°, 500 Sq. Ft 24V DC • •
OMNIDT500RP OMNIDT500RP 640181402714    Passive Infrared & Ultrasonic 180°, 500 Sq. Ft 24V DC • •
OMNIDT1000 OMNIDT1000 640181402769    Passive Infrared & Ultrasonic 180°, 1000 Sq. Ft. 24V DC • • •
OMNIDT1000RP OMNIDT1000RP 640181402813    Passive Infrared & Ultrasonic 180°, 1000 Sq. Ft. 24V DC • • •
OMNIDT1000BP1277 OMNIDT1000BP1277 640181411938    Passive Infrared & Ultrasonic 180°, 1000 Sq. Ft. 120/277V AC • •
OMNIDT2000 OMNIDT2000 640181402868    Passive Infrared & Ultrasonic 360°, 2000 Sq. Ft. 24V DC • • •
OMNIDT2000RP OMNIDT2000RP 640181402912    Passive Infrared & Ultrasonic 360°, 2000 Sq. Ft. 24V DC • • •
OMNIDT2000BP1277 OMNIDT2000BP1277 640181411945    Passive Infrared & Ultrasonic 360°, 2000 Sq. Ft. 120/277V AC • •
Coverage Pattern
US Major Motion
US Minor Motion
IR Major Motion
IR Minor Motion
• Ultrasonic and Passive Infrared technologies
for exceptional motion detection
• Smart IntelliDAPT® Technology eliminates
false triggers
• 500–2000 Sq. Ft.  coverage area per sensor
(depending on model)
• Optional relay and photocell control
Diameter Height Weight
4.0in. 1.5in. 0.5lbs.
23ft
22ft
12ft
16ft
23ft
OMNIDT500 Range
32ft
23ft
22ft
12ft
23ft
32ft
OMNIDT1000 Range
32ft 23ft
45ft
64ft
12ft
22ft
OMNIDT2000 Range
0-10V
DIMMING
IntelliDAPT
OCCUPANCY
SENSING
76 77tradeSELECT® Hubbell Lighting
CONTROLS CONTROLS
Length Width Height Weight
2.3in. 1.3in. 3.6in. 0.5lbs.